Tous nos modeles
Réf. Produit Réf. Fournisseur
58194 OF88
58195 0OH88
58196 0J88
58197 0788

Diam.

32mm

40 mm

50 mm

100 mm

https://www.proadis.fr/search/ ([}

roadis

PVC:90% double paratlléle FF

Matiere : PVC
Famille : Coude
Genre: FF

Diameétres

32mm

40 mm

50 mm

100 mm

Angle

87°30

87°30

87°30

90°

Proadis Drive Le Coteau
Tél. : 04 77 62 88 90

N ecoll.

by aliaxis

Prix catalogue
A partir de

11,95€ HT

OF-40
T

SCANNEZ-MOI

Prix

8,96€ HT
10,49€ HT
14,31€ HT

40,77€ HT

/1 9bed - ¥202/60/80 : 8¥eq
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